
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Provision of Subscription and Other Related 
Services of 
Autodesk AEC Collection Named User 
Subscription Licences for 
the Hong Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20230107) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_21_Apr_2023_2.pdf 
 

2 Jun 2023 
(10:00 am) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_21_Apr_2023_2.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_21_Apr_2023_2.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_21_Apr_2023_2.pdf


2  

Supply of hardware, software and provision of 
related services for the Government Cloud 
Infrastructure Services of the Office of the 
Government Chief Information Officer, the goods 
to be ready for use within 18 weeks (Group 1), 14 
weeks (Group 2) and 5 weeks (Groups 3 and 4) 
from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A7000612022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7
000612022 
 

2 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of mobile X-ray vehicle scanning system 
to the Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading 
Fund, the system to be ready for use within 11 
months from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AD200632022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200632022 
 

2 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of automatic gathering machine to the 
Government Logistics Department, the goods to 
be delivered and installed within 28 weeks from 
the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A0600932022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600932022 
 

5 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000612022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000612022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000612022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200632022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200632022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200632022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600932022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600932022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600932022


3  

Supply of a Gas Chromatograph - Mass 
Spectrometer System with Cryogen Free 
Preconcentration Unit to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/010/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F010%2F2023 
 

7 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

 
 

Supply of light buses to various Government 
departments, the vehicles to be ready for use 
within 18 months (Group A) and 16 months 
(Groups B and C) from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600432022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600432022 
 

9 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 
 

Study on Gaseous Air Pollutants Offshore 
Southeast China (from Zhejiang to Hong Kong) 
(Tender reference: AS22026) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
S22026 
 

12 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 
 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600432022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600432022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600432022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS22026
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS22026
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS22026


4  

Hiring of PGVW Box-type Single Cab (2-Door) 
Trucks with Tail Lift (6-hour Hiring) for Book 
Sorting Unit of Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP 202216) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202216 
 

12 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Ambulance Helmets to the Fire 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/192) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F192 
 

12 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Integrated Ion Chromatograph 
System to the Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/009/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F009%2F2023 
 

14 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202216
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202216
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202216
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F192
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F192
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F192
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F009%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F009%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F009%2F2023


5  

Provision of Wide Area Network Services for 
Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP 202301) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202301 
 

14 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of IT Maintenance and Support 
Services for the Hong Kong Police Force 
(Tender reference: PT/ISW/IF3/0001/2022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2022 
 

16 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Setting up and 
Operation of Recycling Stores at Kwai Fong 
Estate and Tai Wo Hau Estate 
(Tender reference: WRR23008) 

https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job
/business_opp/files/WRR23008_eng.pdf 
 

16 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202301
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202301
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202301
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT%2FISW%2FIF3%2F0001%2F2022
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/WRR23008_eng.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/WRR23008_eng.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/WRR23008_eng.pdf


6  

Supply and installation of mobile filing racks to 
the Immigration Department, the goods to be 
ready for use in 2 phases within 60 calendar days 
and 120 calendar days from the contract date 
(Tender reference: A2800872022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2
800872022 
 

16 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Electric Mobile Command Unit to the 
Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/188) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F188 
 

19 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Integrated Gas Chromatograph with 
Mass Spectrometer System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/007/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
LT%2F007%2F2023 
 

21 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2800872022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2800872022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2800872022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F188
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F188
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F188
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2023


7  

Municipal Solid Waste Charging: Supply of 
Designated Labels 
(Tender reference: WMSD22004) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
MSD22004 
 

26 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of industrial gases in cylinders to various 
Government departments on a 21-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9901052022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
901052022 
 

28 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing Services for 
Blocks 1 and 2 of the Hong Kong Housing 
Authority Headquarters 
(Tender reference: HAQ20230164) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_May_2023_2.pdf 
 

30 Jun 2023 
(10:00 am) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD22004
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD22004
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD22004
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901052022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901052022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901052022
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_May_2023_2.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_May_2023_2.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_19_May_2023_2.pdf


8  

Provision of Recyclables Collection Services for 
Recycling Bins in Public Spaces and Schools 
(Tender reference: WRR22089) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR22089 
 

30 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of seasonal influenza vaccines to the 
Department of Health on a 12-month contract 
(Tender reference: A4101042022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4
101042022 
 

30 Jun 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Detectors, Cryocoolers, Lead Shield, 
Water Chambers, Gamma Spectroscopic Analysis 
Software and Accessories for the Online Water 
Radiological Contamination Monitoring 
Equipment to the Water Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT22A016) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
SDT22A016 
 

4 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR22089
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR22089
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR22089
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101042022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101042022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101042022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A016
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A016
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A016


9  

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting Services to 
Ngau Chi Wan Municipal Services Building 
(Tender reference: LCT 7012/22(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
CT%207012%2F22%28S%29 
 

4 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of computer-to-plate operation systems to 
the Government Logistics Department, delivery 
by 2 consignments 
(Tender reference: A0600942022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600942022 
 

5 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Mobile Breath Test Centre Vehicles to 
the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, the vehicles to be ready to use within 
18 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1522) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1522 
 

5 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207012%2F22%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207012%2F22%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207012%2F22%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600942022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600942022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600942022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1522
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1522
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1522


10  

Supply of town ambulances to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Trading Fund, the vehicles 
to be ready for use within 18 months from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: AD200822022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200822022 
 

7 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services to Tai Lam Centre 
for Women of the Correctional Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0012023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0012023 
 

19 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Rubbish Collection and Cleaning 
Services to Quarters of the Fire Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/194) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F194 
 

19 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200822022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200822022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200822022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F194
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F194
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F194


11  

Provision of Cleaning Services to Ma Hang 
Prison and Ma Hang Training Base of the 
Correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0022023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0022023 
 

24 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services to Tai Lam 
Correctional Institution of the Correctional 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0072023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0072023 
 

25 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Common Salt to the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 9017/22(G)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
CT%209017%2F22%28G%29 
 

26 Jul 2023 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0072023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0072023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0072023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209017%2F22%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209017%2F22%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209017%2F22%28G%29


12  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

